
 

 

 

 

 

 

LOCATION
(FOOT)

LENGTH

(FOOT)

WIDTH

LANE

(FOOT)

SAWCUT
LANE

(SQ. YD.)

TYPE II

PATCH

CLASS A

(SQ. YD.)

TYPE III

PATCH

CLASS A

(SQ. YD.)

REINFORCEMENT

PATCHING

WBL

THE ACTUAL LOCATION SHALL BE SPECIFIED BY THE RESIDENT ENGINEER. 

PATCHING LOCATIONS SHOWN ARE APPROXIMATE. 

806+00

805+00|

803+50

782+00

780+50

779+50

777+00

709+00

EBL

810+00

795+00

794+00

790+00

780+00

778+00

777+00

770+00

750+10

750+00

736+00

734+00

708+50

708+00

703+00

643+00

555+00

538+10|

DL

DL

DL

DL

DL

DL

DL

DL

DL

DL

DL

DL

DL

DL

DL

DL

DL

DL

DL

DL

DL

DL

DL

DL

DL

DL

18

6

6

6

6

6

10

6

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

6

6

6

10

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

16

6

6

6

10

6

6

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

24

8

8

8

13.3

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

13.3

8

8

21.3

60

60

60

68

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

80

60

60

60

68

60

60

8

8

8

13.3

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

21.3

8

8

8

13.3

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

13.3

8

24

8

8

8

8

8

13.3

8

USE =

TOTAL =

250

207.9

75

45.3

325

253.2

2085

1628

SECTION COUNTY

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
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Johnson, Depp & Quisenberry

Springfield, Illinois

CONSULTING ENGINEERS

LOCATION
(FOOT)

LENGTH

(FOOT)

WIDTH

LANE

(FOOT)

SAWCUT
LANE

(SQ. YD.)

TYPE II

PATCH

CLASS B

THE ACTUAL LOCATION SHALL BE SPECIFIED BY THE RESIDENT ENGINEER. 

PATCHING LOCATIONS SHOWN ARE APPROXIMATE. 

RAMP A

113+50

RT

LT

6

6

8

8

5.3

5.3

36

36

14

14

(EACH)

1 1/2 INCH

BARS

DOWEL

RAMP B

201+10

RT

LT

6

6

8

8

5.3

5.3

36

36

14

14

213+00

RT

LT

6

6

7

8

4.7

5.3

33

36

12

14

RAMP C

313+50

RT

LT

6

6

8

8

5.3

5.3

36

36

14

14

RAMP D

402+50

RT

LT

6

6

8

8

5.3

5.3

36

36

14

14

410+50

RT

LT

6

6

8

8

5.3

5.3

36

36

14

14

USE =

TOTAL =

510

429

75

63

200

166

I-72 CLASS A PATCHES, 8 INCH I-72/FAS 630 (CH 33/DYE RD.) RAMPS CL. B PATCHES 11 INCH
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84

60

60

60

60

60

68

60


